
                                                                        ACMKC  2018 Membership Contact List 
Name (Last, First) Phone Email Address  

Bebeau, Peggy & Randy                  763-421-5682           bebes73@hotmail.com 

Billman, Jim & Kathy                       651-633-8378           jkbillman@comcast.net 
Bosnic, Cathy                                   315-372-8212           cathybosnic@gmail.com 

Cholewa, Anita                                 763-767-9338           afcholewa@gmail.com 

Croft, Jan                                          612-716-0895           jan.croft@delta.com 

 

Dankert, Lisa & Todd                       612-290-6175           lisa.dankert@gmail.com 

Dankert, Ryan                                  763-381-4173           ryan.dankert245@gmail.com 

Domino, Melissa                              763-242-4209           melissathemusher@gmail.com 

Flores, Marsha Degidio   763-381-9479  mdegidioflores@gmail.com 

Gergeley, Joe & Susan   763-232-8686  susangergeley@msn.com 

Godfrey, Geof & Karen                    612-670-3186           godfreykaren@msn.com 

Johnson, Nancy G                             612-281-7981           ngjmaplewood@aol.com 

Karash, Lenore (Cookie) & Tim       763-444-4617                     tmkarash@gmail.com/ 
                                                                                                         lenore.karash@gmail.com 

Kraskey, Carolyn & John                  612-789-8077                     carolynkraskey@gmail.com 

Krenn, Tom & Michelle                   763-862-8002                     takrenn@gmail.com 

                                                                                                      michkrenn@gmail.com 

Gray, Lonnie & Denice                     763-753-5944           deecollie@comcast.net 
Larsen, Sheila & Jim                        763-241-9127                     spiritwoodbeardies@msn.com 

Lindsay, Julie     651-324-2418  lorkell123@gmail.com 

Mager, Jocelyn                              763-913-9674                     northernlite_01@yahoo.com 

              (Peterson, Joy - Jr Member) 
Owen, Shawn & Nichol                    651-815-1247                     owen_phoenix@comcast.net 
Parsons, Char    763-464-9294  charparsons!@gmail.com 

Peterson, Lynda Lee                         612-308-0208                     RottnCorgi@gmail.com 

Peterson, Nicholas & Callie Barnes 763-334-3494           twolvesnvikings@gmail.com 

Peterson, Sara C.                             612-964-2165                   therapeutichands.sara@gmail.com 

Peterson, Sarah & Jay                      763-412-6363                   sarah.a.peterson2009@gmail.com 

Peterson, Tim                                   612-396-3466                    wynstonekennels@gmail.com 

Piper, Annie                                     763-703-8726                   annie.john@gmail.com 

Proffit, Sharon                                  956-241-2350                   seproffit@yahoo.com 

Reitsma, Annalise                            763-250-3116                      reits010@umn.edu 

Reitsma, Sandy                             763-263-8182                      sumac@visi.com 

Reitsma, Stoffel                               612-790-2406                      stoffelreitsma@gmail.com 

Pustad, Phil & Cindy                                                                        philrustad@edinareality.com 

Schwarten, Theresa & Craig            651-408-0007                      info@littlebearberners.-com 

Shank, Keith & Cheryl                      763-286-4733                      kshank01@msn.com 

Stoffel, Barbara                               952-250-1038                      barbstoffel@comcast.net 
Zopfi, Gloria                                     612-812-1356                      gloria.zopfi@gmail.com 

mailto:afcholewa@gmail.com
mailto:melissathemusher@gmail.com
mailto:mdegidioflores@gmail.com
mailto:spiritwoodbeardies@msn.com
mailto:owen_phoenix@comcast.net
mailto:stoffelreitsma@gmail.com

